

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR SUNIL THOMAS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).11546/2010

M/S PARAMOUNT HEAVY CARRIERS

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ANR.

Respondent(s)

WITH SLP(C) NO. 11549-11550 of 2010

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 13954-13955 of 2010

(With office report)

Date: 18/10/2011 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Pratap Venugopal,Adv  
M/S. K.J. John & Co.,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

In all the above cases await return of notice of the  
unserved respondents. Counsel for the petitioner in each  
of the case granted four weeks time for filing proof of  
dasti service.

List the matters on 24.11.2011.

(SUNIL THOMAS)  
Registrar